Dolder
Sports

Restaurant

Starters

Green salad

Mixed salad

Salsiz sausage with smoked bacon and pear bread
Soup of the day

Cream of pumpkin soup

Snacks

French fries, small/large

Chicken nuggets, small/large

Chicken nuggets with French fries

Perch goujons without/with French fries

Vienna sausages with home-baked bread or French fries

Hot dog

Spaghetti

Plain, small/large
Napoli, small/large
Bolognese, small/large

Daily set menu
Dish of the day

Escalope of veal with lemon and herb breadcrumb coating,
served with French fries and vegetable medley

Dolder burger
with salad or French fries

Veal bratwurst sausage with home-baked bread
with onion sauce, French fries and vegetable medley

Rosti served with a fried egg
with raclette cheese
with bacon

All prices are shown in Swiss francs (CHF) and include VAT.

8.00
11.00
13.50

9.00
11.00

5.50/8.00
8.50/12.00
14.00
13.00/18.50
8.00/13.50

7.00
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20.00
18.00
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14.00
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7.00
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18.00
21.50
22.50
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Macaroni with minced meat and apple sauce

Fondue

House fondue (300 g) with bread

Spicy Vaud fondue (300 g) with bread

Extra potatoes

Extra pickled vegetables

Extra bacon in the fondue

Raclette party

Raclette from 2 to 16 people

Per person: three slices of classic raclette cheese, three slices of smoked raclette

cheese,
potatoes, pineapple, gherkins and pickled vegetables

All prices are shown in Swiss francs (CHF) and include VAT.

19.50

28.50

30.50

2.00

5.00
3.00

32.00



