## Sports Restaurant

## Starters

Green salad Mixed salad Salsiz sausage with smoked bacon and pear bread Soup of the day Cream of pumpkin soup	8.00 11.00 13.50 9.00 11.00
Snacks	
French fries, small/large	5.50/8.00
Chicken nuggets, small/large	8.50/12.00
Chicken nuggets with French fries	14.00
Perch goujons without/with French fries	13.00/18.50
Vienna sausages with home-baked bread or French fries	8.00/13.50
Hot dog	7.00
Spaghetti	
Plain, small/large Napoli, small/large	9.00/13.00 12.50/16.50
Bolognese, small/large	14.50/18.50
Daily set menu	20.00
Dish of the day	18.00
Escalope of veal with lemon and herb breadcrumb coating, served with French fries and vegetable medley	29.50
Dolder burger	14.00
with salad or French fries	19.50
Veal bratwurst sausage with home-baked bread	7.00
with onion sauce, French fries and vegetable medley	18.50
Rösti served with a fried egg	18.00
with raclette cheese	21.50
with bacon	22.50

## Sports Restaurant

Macaroni with minced meat and apple sauce	19.50
Fondue	
House fondue (300 g) with bread	28.50
Spicy Vaud fondue (300 g) with bread	30.50
Extra potatoes	2.00
Extra pickled vegetables	5.00
Extra bacon in the fondue	3.00
Raclette party	
Raclette from 2 to 16 people	32.00
Per person: three slices of classic raclette cheese, three slices of smoked raclette cheese,	5

potatoes, pineapple, gherkins and pickled vegetables